CROWDER SUPPLY €O, INC. - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERCE CITY, GO 80022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www,crowdersugply.com

LP 9-20 P PAC

Hydraulic Power Pack

Compresseur hydraulique
Hydraulische Kraftstation
Compresor hidraulico
Fonte de alimentacdo hidraulica
Gruppo idraulico
Hydraulisk drivstation

LP 9-20 P PAC

Spare parts list

Liste de pieces de rechange
Ersatzteilliste

Lista de piezas de repuesto
Lista de pecas

Listino ricambi
Reservedelsliste

ATLAS COPCO CONSTRUCTION TOOLS AB 2008-10
NACKA « SWEDEN No. 3362 5055 74 ¢
www.atlascopco.com



WoxA|ddNS1apMOIO MMM - b |G-£88-888 382 TI0L - 22008 0 "ALID IDHIWWOD - '1S NAISOH 5668 - "ONI ‘0O AlddNS ¥AAMOYD




CROWDER SUPPLY GO, INC. - 8495 ROSLYN 8T, - COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

Fig. No. Ordering No Quantity Description Contents Dimensions
No.de fig. Référence Quantité Déscription Sommaire Dimensicns
Abb. Nr. Bestellnummer Anzahl Beschreibung Inhait Abmessungen
Nim de fig. Num. Pedido Cantidad Descriction Indice Dimensiones
Fig. No Encomenda No Quantidade  Descripgao Contefida Dimensbes
No rif. No Cat. Quantita Crescrictién Contenuto Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bestel nr, Aantal Omschrivring Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuva pr, Tilaus nro. Lukum&drd  Nimitys Sisalts Mitat

Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskrivelse indhold Dimensionar
Fig. nr. Bestiltingsnummer Aniall Beskrivelse Innhold Bimensjoner
Fig. nr. Best. nummer Antal Beskrivring Innehall Cimensicner
1 3377 0007 42 1 Frame

2 3377 1040 10 2 Washer 3/8°x35

3 3377 120010 4 Screw M10x50, Use Loctite 245
4 3371 8055 07 4 Plastic pipe plug

5 3377 0053 07 2 Handle "Use Locfite 495

6 3377 1000 10 6 Washer 10

10 3377 0007 40 1 Cowl

11 3377 0052 58 1 Filler cap

12 3377 1000 06 8 Washer w6

13 - 3377 0004 01 3 Screw MEx16

14 3377 0004 00 8 Screw M6x12

15 3377 0007 48 1 Gauge hose L=270 mm

16 3377 0004 03 2 Seal

17 3377 0050 67 1 Filter gauge complete incl. clamp

18 3377 0004 04 1 Fitting 04 Use Sealing tape

19 33718970 21 1 Label Panel for LP3-20P PAC




woo-Addnsiapmoin Mm - b LG-£88-088 944 1101 - 22008 O3 'ALIS IDHIANOD - LS NATSOH §6¥8 - 'ONL ‘0D AlddNs ¥3amodd




CROWDER SUPPLY CO, INC. - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022 - TCLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

Fig. No. Ordering No Quantity Description Contents Cimensions
No. de fig. Référence Quantité Déscription Sommaire Dimensions
Abb, Nr, Bestellnummer Anzahl Beschreibung Inhajt Abmessungen
Nim de fig.  Nim. Pedido Cantidad Descrictién Indice Dimensiones
Fig. No Encomenda No Qvantidade Deascripgao Centendo Dimensées
No rif. Ne Cat. Quantita Descriction Contenuto Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bests! nr. Aantal Omschrivning Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tilaus nro. Lukumaard  Nimitys Sisdlts Migat
Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskrivelse indhotd Dimensioner
Fig. or. Bestillingsnummer Antall Beskrivalse Innhold Dimensjoner
Fig. nr. Best. nummer Antal Beskrivaing Innehdll Dimensioner
20 3377 06000 27 1 Cooler guard
21 3377 1232 06 8 Screw M6x12, Use Loctite 245
22 3377 0050 68 1 Qil cooler
23 3377 0004 05 2 Rubber foot
24 3377 0007 46 1 Tank/chassis Complete w. guard & plate
25 3377 0056 12 2 Wheel Only available in pairs
27 3377 0002 21 2 Washer a32/22x10
28 3377 0000 28 1 Seal
30 3377 G050 87 2 Rubber grommet
32 3377 0050 72 1 Sight glass
39 3377 0004 07 i6 Washer 212/6.5x1.5 {steel)
40 3377 1100 06 8 Nut M6
41 3377 1000 10 4 Washer 210
42 3377 0004 06 2 Screw M10x14, Use Loctite 245
44 3371 8037 07 1 Fitting 06
45 3377 0183 75 1 Seal ring 38
48 -* 1 Data plate
49 3377 0005 05 1 Seal

) Not delivered separately/ Non disponible en piéces de rech'angel Nicht separat lieferbar/ No se entrega como repuesto/

Non fornible separatamente/ Nao é vendid/ Niet afzenderlifk ieverbzarf Den paréxetai jexvrista/ Ei toimiteta
erikseen/ Leveres ikke separat/ Leveres ikke som reservdel/ Levereras ef som reservdsi




CROWDRER SUPPLY CO, INC. « 8495 RQSLYN 8T. - GCOMMERCE CITY, CO 80022 - TGLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

69




CROWDER SUPPLY CQ, INC, - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

Fig. No. Crdering No Quantity Description Contents Dimensions
No. de fig. Ré&férence Quantite Déscription Sommaire Dimensions
Abb. Nr, Bestellnummer Anzahi Beschreibung Inhait Abmessungen
NOm de fig. NOm. Pedido Cantidad Descriction Indice Dimensicnes
Fig. No Encomenda No Qvantidade  Descripgao Contendo Dimensdes
Ne rif. Mo Cat. Quantitd Descriction Contenutc Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bestel nr. Aantal Omschrivning Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tilaus nre. tukumééra  Nimitys Sisdis Mitat

Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskrivelse Indhold Dimensioner
Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antall Beskrivelse Innhoid Dimensjoner
Fig. nr. Best. nummer Antal Beskrivning Innehall Dimensioner
50 3377 0033 87 1 Pump plate

51 3377 0014 38 1 Fan inlet ring

52 3377 0025 81 1 Fan

53 3377 0004 08 1 Spacer ring

54 3377 0004 09 1 Engine Honda GX270QXB7

55 3371 8067 02 4 Nut M10

56 3377 1000 10 4 Washer 210

57 3377121010 4 Screw M10x40, Use Loctite 245
58 33770004 10 4 Screw UNC3/8x51

59 3377 0004 15 2 Screw M8x10

60 3377 0051 68 1 Engine half coupling

61 3377 0051 69 1 Coupling spider

62 33770051 70 1 Pump half coupling

63 3377 1110 08 4 Nut M8

64 3377 0004 89 4 Washer 28

65 3377 0004 77 4 Screw M8x35, Use Loctite 245
66 a 3377 000488 1 Pump 7.0 cc For EU approved packs
66 b 3377 0217 086 1 Pump 6.1 cc For not EU approved packs
67 3377 0004 69 4 Washer a8

68 3377 121508 4 Screw MBx16, Use Loctite 245
68 3377 1000 10 4 Washer ag10

70 3377 0000 30 1 Spacer

71 3377 0004 13 1 Stop screw M4dx4

72 3377 0004 14 1 Spring 0.9x9.1x23

73 3377 0007 92 2 Lock plate

74 3377 0005 68 1 Parallel key 6.3x6.3x45




ooo
\@ 20l —— 00L

!
16 98 mw 18 o8 ‘
gL ]

86

Wion" AddrsIapmoio Mmm - bl G-£98-888 F3dd 1101 - 22008 00 “ALID JOUTNNCD - "LS NATSOY S6¥8 - "ONI '00 AlddNS YITMOHD




CROWDER SUPPLY GO, INC. - 8495 ROSLYN $T. - COMMERGE CITY, CO 80022 - TOLL FREE B88-883-5144 -~ www.crowdersupply.com

Fig-No.  Ordering No Quantity Description Contents Dimensions
Mo. de fig. Reférence Guantite Déscription Sommaire Dimensions
Abb.Nr.  Bestellnummer Anzahl Beschreibung Inhalt Abmessungen
Nom de fig.  Nam. Pedido Cantidad Descriction Indice Dimensiones
Fig. No Encomenda No Quantidade  Descripgao Contefido Dimensdes
No rif. No Cat. Quantita Descriction Contenuto Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bestel nr. Aantal Omschrivaing Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuvanr.  Tilaus pro. Lukumé&ard  Nimitys SisaNs Witat

Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskrivelse Indhold Dimensioner
Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antall Beskrivelse innhold Dimensjorer
Fig. nr. Best. nummer Antal Beskrivning Innehall Dimensioner
80 33718151 35 2 Adaptor %4 UNF —~ 14" BSP Use Loctite 245

81 3377 0160 19 2 Seal ring % UNF Bonded seal 34 UNF
82 3377 0004 17 1 Adaptor 02-02 BSP Male Use Loctite 245

83 3377 0161 25 1 Seal ting Bonded seal 1/8 BSP
84 3377001198 1 Valve block

85 3377 0050 75 1 Qil fitter 25 Micron

86 3377 0050 82 1 Thermostat complete

87 3377 1000 16 1 Washer 5/8"

89 3377 0052 63 1 Filter adaptor Use Loctite 245

a1 3377 0040 84 1 Thermostat end cap

92 3377 0051 28 1 Locking ring 236x1.5

93 3377 122008 3 Screw M8x30

94 3377 111008 3 Nut M8

95 3377 0040 50 1 Clamp plate

97 3377 0040 51 1 Seal

98 3377 0041 34 1 Handle M6, Use Loctite 245

99 3377 0004 16 1 O-ring @9.5x2.4

100 3377 0136 04 2 Roll pin 24x16

101 33770136 04 1 Roll pin @4x16

102 3377 Q007 44 1 Spool

103 3377 005172 1 Pressure relief valve

104 3377 0051 13 1 Seal ring o5/69x1

105 3377121005 1 Screw M5x10, Use Loctite 245
111 3377 Q004 18 1 Screw M5x8, Use Loctite 245
112 3377 0004 33 1 Hose fitting Y2 Hose barb - %% BSP Male
113 3371 8057 14 1 Seal ring Bonded seal 2 BSP
115 3377 0051 13 1 Seal ring #5/a0x1

116 3377 0004 35 1 Fitting 02 Use Loctite 245

117 3377 0047 47 1 By-pass valve

118 3377 0005 88 1 Filter washer

- 3377021003 Valve block complete Incl. Fig. No. 80-118




CROWDER SUPFLY CO, ING. - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERCE CITY, CC 86022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

148

147

140




CROWDER SUPPLY GO, INC, - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERGCE CITY, CO 80022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

Fig. No. Ordering No Quantity Description Contents Dimensions
No. de fig.  Référence Quantité Déscription Sommaire Dimensions
Abb, Nr. Bestelinummer Anzahl Beschreibung Inhalt Abmessungen
Nim de fig.  Nam. Pedide Cantidad Descrictidn Indice Dimensiones
Fig. No Ercemenda No Qvantidade  Descripcao Contefido Dimensdes
No rif. No Gat. Quantita Descriction Contenuto Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bastel nr. Aantal Omschrivning Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tilaus nre. Lukuma&rd  Nimitys Sisaltd Mitat

Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskrivelse Indheld Dimensicner
Fig. nr. Bestiflingsnummer Antali Beskrivelse Innhold Dimensjconer
Fig. nr. Best. nummer Antal Beskrivning innehall Dimensioner
120 3377 0047 74 1 Cylinder POD complete

121 3377 0001 21 Seal kit For POD cylinder

122 3377 0057 30 L] Knob For PCD cylinder

140 3377 0057 11 1 Hose clip For POD hose

142 33770002 05 1 Bracket POD

143 3377 0004 22 2 Screw M6x35, Use Loctite 245
144 3377 0004 23 1 Nut M8

145 3377 1232 06 2 Screw M6x12, Use Loctite 245
146 3377 0004 07 4 Washer ©12/6.5x1.5 (sieel)

147 3377 0506 25 1 Hose 1/6BSPF - 1/8BSPF
149 3377 0004 25 1 Pipe holder




CROWDER SUPPLY GO, INC. - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.cem




CROWDER SUPPLY CC, INC, - 8495 ROSLYN ST. - COMMERGCE GITY, GO 80022 - TCLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

Fig. No. Orefering No Quantity Description Contents Dimensions
No, defig. Référence Quantité Déscription Sommaire Dimensicns
Abb. Nr. Bestellnummer Anzahl Beschreibung Inhalt Abmessungen
Nurm de fig. NOm. Pedido Cantidad Descriction Indice Dimensicnes
Fig. No Encomenda No Quantidade  Descripgao Contefido Dimensdes
No rif. No Cat. Quantita Descriction Contenuto Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bestel nr. Aantal Omschrivning Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tilaus nro. Lukumadrd  Nimitys Siséltd Mitat

Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskrivelse Indhold Dimensionar
Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antall Beskrivelse Innhold Dimensjoner
Fig. nr. Best. nummer Antal Beskrivning Innshal! Dimensioner
170 3377 0007 89 4 Hose clip 21912

171 3377 0004 26 1 Cooler return fine

172 3377 0004 32 1 Adaptor 08-06 BSP Male - BSP Male
173 3371 8057 14 2 Seal ring Bonded seal 12 BSP
174 3377 0004 29 1 Cooler feed line

175 33770004 33 1 Hose fitting % Hose barb - ¥ BSP Male
176 3377 0004 30 1 Suction hose L=185 mm

177 3377 0004 27 2 Elbow hose fitting %% Hose barb - 2 BSP Male
178 3377 0004 31 1 High pressure hose

179 3377 0160 19 1 Seal ring Bonded seal 34 UNF
180 3377 0007 90 2 Hose clip 82115

- 3371 8010 82 " Twin hose 7 m complete Incl. Fig. No. 190-196
190 3371 8057 14 2 - Seal ring Bonded seal 2 BSP
191 3371 8051 33 1 - Quick release coupling %" Flat-face Female
192 33718051 34 1 - Quick release coupling 2" Flat-face Male

183 3371 8030 55 i - Twin hose 7m¥%" BSPM-BSPF
195 3371 8057 33 1 - Protective cap For ¥%" female QRC

196 3371 8057 32 1 - Protective cap For %" male QRC

Optional equipment/ Equipment en option/ Sonderzubehér/ Equipos opcionales! Equipamento
opcionalf Attrezzatura opzionalef Extra uitrusting/ Set gegikne episkeuno/ Lisdvarusteet/
Ekstra udstyr/ Ekstrautstyr/ Extrautrustning

200
201
202
205
206
207

33718010 87
3371 8057 14
3371 8031 33
3371 8051 34
33718057 33
3371 8057 32
3371 8030 52
3371 8011 54

= N N N N B =

Twin extension hose complete

- Seal ring

- Quick release coupling
- Quick release coupling
- Protective cap

- Protective cap

- Twin extension hose

Test equipment

Inel. Fig. No. 200-207
Bonded seal ¥ BSP

1" Flat-face Female

¥2" Flat-face Male

For 2" female QRC

For 12" male QRC
7m%¥% BSPM-BSPM




CROWDER SUPPLY GO, ING, - 8495.ROSLYN 5T. - COMMERGE CITY, CO 80022 - TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 - www.crowdersupply.com

Use only authorized parts. Any damagé or malfunction caused
by the use of unauthorized paris is not coverad by Warranty or
Product Liabitity.

N'utiliser gue des piéces approuvées. Tout endommagement
ou fonctionnement défectueux résultant de I'utilisation de
pieces non approuvées n'est pas couvert par Garantie et
responsabilité du produit.

Nur zugelassene Taiie verwenden. Schaden oder
Funktionsstér-ungen, die auf die Verwendung nicht
zugelassener Teile zurlickzuflihren sind, failen nicht unter die
Garantie- cder Produkthaftungsbestimmungen.

Sélo se pueden ysar piezas autorizadas. Cualquier dafio o
funcionamianto defectucso causado por el uso de piezas no
autorizadas no se cubreper la Garantia ¢ la Responsabilidad
del Producto.

Lse apenas pegas autorizadas. Qualguer avaria ou mau
funcionamento motivado pelo uso de pecas n&o ¢ coberio
per garantia ou responsahilidade de riscos causados pelo
produto.

Usare solamente parti autorizzate. | danni o disturbi del
funzipnamento causati dal'uso di parti non autorizzate, non
sono coperti dalla Garanzia né dall'Assicurazione del
prodotto.

Gebruik uitsluitend geautoriseerdeonderdelen. Schade of
gebreken veroorzazakt door het gebruik van niet-
geautoriseerde onderdelen vallen nist onder de garantie of
de produkt-aansprakelijkheid.

Xrhsimopoieite méno egkekriména ejartqmata. Tyxon
katastrofg q blabh h opoia prokaleitai apo th xrgsh mh
egkekriménvn ejarthmatvn den kaliptetai apo thn
Egguhsh g thn Eyudnh Proidntow.

Kayta vain hyvéksyttyjd varaosia. Takuu ja fuotevastuu eivat
korvaa hyvaksymattdmisn varaosien kdylosts aiheutuvia
vaurioita tai toimintahdiridita.

Brug kun autoriserede dete. Enhver skade elier fejifunktion,
der skyldes brugen af ikke-autoriserede dele, er ikke
dazkket af garantien elier produktansvarsforsikringen.

Bruk bare godkjente deler. Enhver skade sller funksjonsfeil
som skyldes bruk av ikke godkjente deler dekkes ikke av
garanti eller produkiznsvar. '

Anvénd endast godkénda reservdelar. Skada eller
funkticnsfel som beror pé anvéndning av &j godk&nda
reservdelar #cks inte av garantidtaganden eller
produktansvar.

Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part
thereof is prohibited. This applies in particular to trademarks,
model denominations, part numbers and drawings.

Toute utilisation ou reproduction non autorisée du contenu,
ou d’'une pariie du conienu, est illicits. Cela s'appligue
particulidrement aux margues déposées, aux désignations
de modéles, aux numéros de piéces et aux plans.

Unbefugter Gebrauch oder das Kopieren des Inhalts, auch
auszugsweise, ist verboten. Dies gilt besonders fir
Warenzeichen, Modellbezeichnungen, Teilnummern und
Zeichnungen,

Esta prohibido cualquier uso o copia no autorizada del
contenido o de cualquier parte de éste. Esto se aplicaen
aspecial a marcas registradas, denominaciones de modelos,
nimeros de piezas y dibujos.

Qualquer utilizago ndo autorizada ou cdpia de qualquer
pega € expressamente proibida. Isto alica-se em
particular &s marcas registadas, denominagéo dos
modelos, referéncia de pegas ¢ desenhos.

E’ vitata qualsiasi forma d'uso o copiatura non autorizzata

" del contenuto, anche parziale, con parficolare riguardo ai

marchi di fabbrica, alle denominazioni dei modelli, ai
numeri delle parti ed ai disegni.

Niet-geautoriseerd gebruik of kopigren van de inhoud of
een deel dearvan is niet toegestaan. Dat geldt in het
bijzonder voor handelsmerken, mode!-benamingen,
onderdeel nummers en tekeningen.

Tyxon mih ejoysiodothménh xrgsh q antigrafg tvn
periexoménvn opaioydqpote méroyw foy parontow
apagoredetal. Ayt isxiei idiaffera sta sqmata
katateuénta, tiw onomasiew montéivn, toyw ariumotw
antallaktikén kai ta sxediagrammata.

Sisalldn fai sen osan luvaton kayttd tai kopiointi on
kielletty. Tama koskee erityisesti tavaramerkkejd, mallien
rimi&, osanumeroita ja piirustuksia.

Enhver ikke-autoriseret brug eller kopiering af indhcldet elier
negen del deraf er forbudt. Dette gesider isser varemaerker,
modelbetegnelser, reservedelsnumre og tegninger.

Enhver ikke godkjent bruk eller kopiering av innholdet eller
noen del av def er forbudt. Deite gielder i seerlig grad
varemerker, modellbetegnelser, delnummer eg tegninger.

Ej i forvag godkand anvéndning eller kopiering av innehallet
eller del av detta &r forbjuden. Detta galler specielit
varumarken, modelibeteckningar, reservdetsnummer cch
ritningar.



